



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 459/2017 and CM APPLs.33700/2022, 33701/2022,
39619/2022, 39620/2022, 54336/2023, 54338/2023, 64273/2023,
25620/2024

RAVINDER SONI

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. R.K. Bhardwaj, Adv. along with
appellant in person.

versus

URMILA VERMA

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

16.05.2024

%

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up today.

Re-notify on 21.08.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 16, 2024/cl